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THE  _ I _DN_ S _  OF  GOD   
Fill in the blanks to complete the theme of tonights celebration?

Can you match the names of the people reading bible passages to 
their location by drawing a line from the name to the star!

Marva

Amarh

Joash

Debbie James
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EXTRA CHALLENGE: Add the Bible passage they are reading under the 
name

Colour in the beautiful star!



Observation Time

What colour scarfs are the choir 
wearing?

How many London 
buses can you see?

When Joash is reading how many trains 
go under the bridge?

Picture of me with a Santa Hat on

As Roger speaks, draw a picture of how his message makes you 
feel or write down some of the words you hear him say: 

Name all 5  
characters  

in the 
drama

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

*Check out ichthus.org.uk for the answers on Monday 22nd Dec!

http://ichthus.org.uk
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